#### Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

### **CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT**

18

INOTE: This report must be clear and legible it may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

Filer Identification 2003023	Report Filed By:		1. E.	2. X = 13.52
Name of Filing Committee, Candidate or Lobbyist: FRIENDS	S OF BRUC	E CASTOR, INC.		
Street Address:		J dibloky Iko.	, <del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
City:		States	Žip Osde:	
West Conshohocken		PA	19428	- 0800
TYPE OF REPORT	Žx		6.	x
tplace X to the right of report type)  7. YEAR 2011	^^			X
Name of Office Sought by Candidate:		DATE OF ELEC	THON BUTTER MOIT	Party Gounty
Montgomery County Commissioner		11 08 201	Number Code	Code REP 46 STRUCTIONS FOR CODES
Summary of Receipts 6 7 2	011 <b>T</b>	10 24 20		
A. Amount Brought Forward From Last Report	8	2,277.06	950	
B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Sci	hedule I) \$	14,385.00	경화를	- 0
C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B)	6	16,662.06		28
D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III)	\$	13,872.69		EVEI 28 P 2
E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C)	\$	2,789.37		
F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Scho	edule II) \$	0/00		ω
G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV)	s	69,500.00	V	and the second second second
I awear for affirm) that this report, including the attached sche correct and complete.				
Sworn to and subscribed before morthis	. •	/		
Devals Substanti OF PENNS	10 <u>//</u>		ature of Person Submitting ESQUIRE, TREASU	
My commission expires REVERLY GREEN, Notary	Public	(610)	Printed Name 941-2361	
West Conshohodden Boro., Mante	gomery Co.	Area Code	Daytime Te	lephone Number
		a. Indiana a		
I swear for affirm that to the best of my knowledge and belle P.L. 1333; No. 320) as amended.	if this political	committee her nor vio	lated any provisions of the	Act of June 3, 1937
Sworn to and subscribed batters me this		1/4	In le	ζ<
hwuly I delle tower th of PENNS		<i>V</i> / /	Signature of Cardidate	
My commission expires  Signature NOTARIAL SEAL  BEVERLY GREEN, Notary F  West Conshohodien Boro., Ment	Public	(215)	Printed Name 977—1000	stephone Number
My Commission Expressions	22, 2016	hills with American	wed think 1	ANAMA CANDAM

Department of State • Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation 210 North Office Building • Harrisburg, PA 17120-0029 • (717) 787-5280

Campaign Finance Report
(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

					Francisco Maria (Maria			and the same of the same				_
Filer Identification Number :	200302	3	Report Filed B	<b>y</b> :	CANDI	7.	COM	(TUTEE)	<b>✓</b>	LOBB)	estel T	
Name of Filing Comm	nittee, Candidate	or Lobbyist:	Friends	of Bri	uce Casto	r, Inc.	·					
Street Address:	PO Box 800					_		<b>,.</b>				
City:	West Conshohoo	ken			State:	PA		Zip Code	e: 194	2880	00	
TYPE OF REPORT	ndský vest Lighterikas	ZNDFRU PRE-PRU	A. 2.	(0.0) (0.5)	Y PRIMARY	<b>Y</b> • 3		AMENDME REPORTY		Yes	No	<b>Y</b>
(place X to present the right of	FUESDAY (1) 4. EUESTION -	21(1e); 5:41 [:/4.1512		THE PERSON NAMED IN	ELECTION	A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		TERMINA REPORTS	TON A	Yes	No	$\leq$
report type) ANI	VUAL REPORT 7	Year 201			enteck o New West H			PAPER		<b>\</b>	DISKETTE	
Name of Office Soug	ht by Candidate:		-		DATE O	F ELECT	ION	District Number	Office Code	Party	Code Cod	
					МО	DAY	YEAR			REP	46	
					11	8	2011		(SEE INST	RUCTION	IS FOR CODE	(S)
Summary of Rec	eipts and	O TO	YEAR.		МО	DAY.	YEAR	FO	R OFFIC	ÜŞE	ONLY.	
Expenditures fro	m:	6	7 2011 <b>T</b>	0	10	24	2011					
A. Amount Brought	Forward From I	ast Report		\$			2277.06	]				
B. Total Monetary (	Contributions An	d Receipts (Fro	om Schedule I)	\$			14385.00					
C. Total Funds Avai	ilable (Sum Of Li	nes A and B)		\$			16662.06					
D. Total Expenditu	res (From Sched	ule III)		\$			13872.69					
E. Ending Cash Bala	ance (Subtract L	ine D From Lin	e C)	\$			2789.37	-				
F. Value Of In-Kind	Contributions R	eceived (From	Schedule II)	<u> </u> \$			0.00	-				
G. Unpaid Debts Ar	nd Obligations (F	rom Schedule	IV)	\$			69500.00	<u> </u>				
			AFFIDAVI	TSE	CTION	_						
PART TEXTRIBLE &	ommittee a cocio		n here stame i	(jec	ndidate r	eport, ca	ត្រីឲ្យម៉ោងខ្មែរ៕	on here.		- 198	N. 1+	
I swear (or affirm) that correct and complete.	t this report, includ	ing the attached	schedules filed on	paper	or by elect	tronic med	lium, are to	the best of	my know	riedge a	nd belief ,	true
Sworn to and subscribe	ed before me this sy of	20					Signatur	e of Persor	1 Submitt	ng Rep	ort	
	Signature			_		-		Print	ted Name			
My Commission Expire:	_							Emai	il			<del>-</del>
	МО	DAY	YR			Area	Code	Daytim	e Telepho	one Nun	nber	
Part II-II this is a in								Carlo Solo	Set alex			
I swear (or affirm) that No 320) as amended.	to the best of my	knowledge and b	pelief this political	comn	ni <b>ttee</b> has i	not violate	d any provi	sions of the	e act of Ju	ine 3,19	37 (P.L. 1	333,
Sworn to and subscribed	d before me this							Signature o	of Candida	ite		
da	ay of	20	····	-				Printe	d Name			
<del> </del>	Signature			-								
My Commission Expires	-							Ema				
	MO	DAY	YR	-		Area C	ode	D	aytime To	elephon	e Number	

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS

**Detailed Summary Page** 

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting	Period		
Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.	From:	6/7/2011	то:	10/24/2011
Uniterrity Countributions Received: 3:-0.00 or East Percontributor				
TOTAL for the Reportin	g Perlod	(1)	\$	0.00
"Contribution (Recolved :: \$50.014 rs. (250.00 (From 2nd Actid(P) is 8))	in <b>te</b> ve		(	
Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part A)			\$	250.00
All Other Contributions (Part B)			\$	1135.00
TOTAL for the Reportin	g Period	(2)	\$	1385.00
r contribution received oval (2/20/00/05/0m) Parker ind Parker	Full State			
Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part C)			\$	2000.00
All Other Contributions (Part D)	-		\$	11000.00
TOTAL for the Reporting	ng Period	(3)	\$	13000.00
topiral-trescoma also formes a production of the production of the formes of the forme		.,/v: <u>/</u> /s	<b>X</b> -2	
TOTAL for the Reporti	ng Period	(4)	\$	0.00
Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts During this Reporting Period (Add totals from Boxes 1,2,3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page 1, Report Cover I	and enter an Page, Item B	nount .)	\$	14385.00

### PART A

### **CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES**

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Fifing Committee o	or Candidate		Reporting				
Friends of Bruce Castor, In	nc.		From:	6/7/20	) <u>11</u> To	:	10/24/2011
				DATE			AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributing Con Citzens for the 21st Century	mmittee		10.4		YEAR®		
Mailing Address 4 Nicol	as Drive					\$	250.00
City Limerick	<b>State</b> PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 19468	10	12	2011		

PAGE TOTAL

art A on Schedule T. Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2. \$ 250.00

### ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A)

Name of Filing Committee or Candidat	e		Rep	orting Pe	riod			
Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.			Fron	n:	6/7/2	2 <u>011</u> To	:	10/24/2011
					DATE			AMOUNT
Fuil Name of Contributor Dean R. Phillips			A CARTE SAN COLOR	MO W	DAY.	ÇAR.		
Mailing Address 1142 N. Bethlehem	Pike						\$	250.00
City Ambler	<b>State</b> PA	<b>Zip Code (Pius 4)</b> 19002		9	16	2011		
Full Name of Contributor				110		YEAR		
J.P. Moore, Jr.			3	#				
Mailing Address 400 Williamson Roa	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)		9	28	2011	\$	200.00
	PA	19035						
Full Name of Contributor Paul T. Harrington			A COLUMN	HO.		YEAR		
Mailing Address 1655 Oakwood Driv	e N. #220						\$	25.00
City Penn Valley	<b>State</b> PA	<b>Zip Code (Plus 4)</b> 19072	,	10	13	2011		
Full Name of Contributor Diane Castor				ંા.	6,A <sup>0</sup>	YEAR+		
Mailing Address 4640 Logan Ct				_			\$	250.00
City Schwenksville	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 19473		10	18	2011		
Full Name of Contributor Patrick Stanton					· ) ( )	YEAR)		
Mailing Address 301 Summit Avenu	e						\$	200.00
City Jenkintown	<b>State</b> PA	Zip Code (Plus 4)	,	10	18	2011		

Full Name of Contributor Helga P. Ruthardt			МО	DAYE	YEAR	
Mailing Address 115 Butte	rwycke Place					\$ 10.00
City Souderton	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	10	19	2011	
	PA	18964		<u>.</u>		
Full Name of Contributor Frederick P. Santarelli	alama' a la l		MO-	D/V	YEAR	
Mailing Address 2933 S. B	Groad Street					\$ 200.00
City Philadelphia	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	10	24	2011	
, .	PA	19148		<u> </u>		

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

**PAGE TOTAL**1135.00

#### PART C

### **Contributions Received From Political Committees**

**OVER \$250.00** 

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from Political committees with an aggregate value from Over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Cand	idate		Reportin	g Period				
Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.			From:	<u>6/</u>	7/2011	То:	10/	2 <u>4/2011</u>
				DA	TE		АМ	IOUNT
Full Name of Contributing Commit EXELONPAC	tee			МО	PAY : 3	YEAR		
Mailing Address PO Box 805379	)						\$	2000.00
City Chicago	State IL	<b>Zip Code</b> 60680	e (Plus 4)	9	28	2011		
Enter Grand Total of Part C on	Schedule I, Detaild	ed Summary Pa	age, Sectio	on 3.			\$	<b>PAGE TOTAL</b> 2000.00

### ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

**OVER \$250.00** 

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate				Repo	orting Peri	iod				
Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.				Fron	1:	6/7/20	011 To		10/24	<u>/2011</u>
					DA	TE		АМ	OUNT	-
Full Name of Contributor					мо	DAY	YEAR	The state of the s		
Young Nam Kim, M.D.								0000		
Mailing 2506 Creekside Drive		-						\$		1000.00
City Lansdale	State	Zip	Code (Plus	4)	7	22	2011			
	PA	19	446							
Employer Name Albert Einstein Medica	l Center		<del></del>		Occupati	<b>on</b> P	hysiciar	1		
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place Business	e of		City			State		Zip Code	(Plus	4)
5501 Old York Road			Philadelp	nia		PA		19141		
Full Name of Contributor					Mo	DAY	YEAR			
Adam Ki Kim	<u> </u>									
Mailing 1372 Landis Drive Address								\$		1000.00
City North Wales	State	Zip	Code (Plus	4)	7	22	2011	1		
	PA	19	454							
Employer Name Incheon Trade Office		•			Occupati	i <b>on</b>	hairma	n		
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place Business	e of		City			State		Zip Code	(Plus	4)
1441 Sansom Street			Philadelp	hia		PA		19102	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Full Name of Contributor			-		MO	DAY	YEAR			
Dennis Caglia	<u>-</u>									
Mailing 502 Swede Street Address					9	28	2011	\$		1000.00
City Norristown	State		Code (Plus	4)		26	2011			
	PA	19	401				<u> </u>			
Employer Name Self					Occupat	lon A	ttorney	,		
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place Business	e of		City		-	State		Zip Code	(Plus	4)
502 Swede Street			Norristov	/n	··	PA		19401		

Full Name of Con	tributor				MO	DAY	YEAR		
Joseph J. Palmer	г				, PO		12.50		
Mailing Address	1005 Oak Ridge Drive	:				20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		\$	500.00
City Blue Bell		State	Zip	Code (Plus 4)	10	3	2011		
Blue Bell		PA	19	422					
Employer Name	Whitpain Township				Occupat	tion (	Chairpers	son, Board	of Supervis
Employer Mailing Business	Address/Principal Plac	e of		City		State		Zip Code (	Pius 4)
960 Wentz Road				Blue Bell		PA		19422	
Full Name of Con	tributor								
Marc Robert Ste	inberg				MO	DAY	YEAR		
Mailing Address	2605 North Broad Str	eet						\$	2000.00
City Colmar		State	Zij	Code (Plus 4)	10	24	2011		
Connai		PA	18	915					:
Employer Name	Rubin Glickman Stein	berg and Gifford		······································	Occupat	tion A	ttorney		
Employer Mailing	Address/Principal Plac	e of		City	.1	State		Zip Code (	(Plus 4)
2605 West Broad				Lansdale		PA		19446	
Full Name of Con Eric Wilenzik	tributor				Pio =	DAY "	YEAR	To the state of th	
] ` `	tributor 1829 Hood Lane				MÖ			* Control of the Cont	1000.00
Eric Wilenzik  Mailing Address	1829 Hood Lane	State	Zij	o Code (Plus 4)	<b>МО</b>	DAY 24	200	***************************************	1000.00
Eric Wilenzik  Mailing Address	1829 Hood Lane	State PA		o Code (Plus 4)				Transferred dr.	1000.00
Eric Wilenzik  Mailing Address	1829 Hood Lane	PA				24		**************************************	1000.00
Eric Wilenzik  Mailing Address  City Maple Glo  Employer Name	1829 Hood Lane en	PA berg and Gifford			10	24	2011	\$ Zip Code (	
Eric Wilenzik  Mailing Address  City Maple Gid  Employer Name  Employer Mailing	1829 Hood Lane en Rubin Glickman Stein	PA berg and Gifford		002	10	24	2011		
Eric Wilenzik  Mailing Address  City Maple Glo  Employer Name  Employer Mailing Business	1829 Hood Lane en Rubin Glickman Stein Address/Principal Plac d Street tributor	PA berg and Gifford		City	10	24 tion	2011	<b>Zip Code (</b> 19446	
Eric Wilenzik  Mailing Address  City Maple Glo  Employer Name  Employer Mailing Business  2605 North Broa  Full Name of Con	1829 Hood Lane en Rubin Glickman Stein Address/Principal Plac d Street tributor	PA berg and Gifford		City	10 Occupa	24 tion State PA	2011 Attorney	<b>Zip Code (</b> 19446	
Eric Wilenzik  Mailing Address  City Maple Glo  Employer Name  Employer Mailing Business  2605 North Broa  Full Name of Con Gregory R. Gifford  Mailing Address	1829 Hood Lane en Rubin Glickman Stein Address/Principal Plac d Street tributor rd 832 Clover Dirve	PA berg and Gifford	19	City	10 Occupa	24 tion State PA	2011 Attorney	Zip Code (19446	(Plus 4)
Eric Wilenzik  Mailing Address  City Maple Glo  Employer Name  Employer Mailing Business  2605 North Broa  Full Name of Con Gregory R. Gifform	1829 Hood Lane en Rubin Glickman Stein Address/Principal Plac d Street tributor rd 832 Clover Dirve	PA berg and Gifford e of	19	City  Lansdale	Occupal	24 tion State PA DAY	2011	Zip Code (19446	(Plus 4)
Eric Wilenzik  Mailing Address  City Maple Glo  Employer Name  Employer Mailing Business  2605 North Broa  Full Name of Con Gregory R. Gifford  Mailing Address	1829 Hood Lane en Rubin Glickman Stein Address/Principal Plac d Street tributor rd 832 Clover Dirve	PA berg and Gifford e of  State PA	19	City Lansdale	Occupal	24 tion State PA DAY 24	2011	Zip Code (19446	(Plus 4)
Eric Wilenzik  Mailing Address  City Maple Gid  Employer Name  Employer Mailing Business  2605 North Broad  Full Name of Control  Gregory R. Gifford  Mailing Address  City North Water  Employer Name	1829 Hood Lane en  Rubin Glickman Stein  Address/Principal Plac  d Street  tributor rd  832 Clover Dirve	PA  berg and Gifford  e of  State PA  berg and Gifford	19	City Lansdale	Occupal	24 tion State PA DAY 24	2011 Attorney YEAR 2011	Zip Code (19446	(Plus 4)

Full Name of Contributor				мо	DAY	YEAR	5	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Jay C. Glickman				100				
Mailing 197 Pinecrest	Lane						\$	1000.00
City Lansdale	State	Zi	p Code (Plus 4)	10	24	2011		
	PA	19	9446					
Employer Name Rubin Glickma	n Steinberg and Giffo	ord		Occupat	ion A	ttorney		
Employer Mailing Address/Princip Business	pal Place of		City	•	State		Zip Code (	Plus 4)
2605 North Broad Street			Lansdale		PA		19446	
Full Name of Contributor				МО	DAY	YEAR	100	
Gary Veloric								
Mailing 2040 Harts Lan Address	ne						\$	2500.00
City Conshohocken	State	Zi	p Code (Plus 4)	10	24	2011		
	PA	19	9428					
Employer Name Red Stripe Plan	ne Group			Occupat	ion P	lanes		
Employer Mailing Address/Princip Business	oal Place of		City		State		Zip Code (	Plus 4)
Bala			Bala Cynwyd		PA		19004	
Enter Grand Total of Part C or	nary Page, Secti	on 3.			PAG	E TOTAL		
Enter Statio Total of Fait Co.	. Jenedale 1, Detai	Juilli	y , ago, ocas	· · · · · ·		!	<b>\$</b>	11000.00

### OTHER RECEIPTS

REFUNDS, INTEREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC.
Use this Part to report refunds received, interest earned, returned checks and prior expenditures that were returned to the filer.

Name of Filing Committee o	r Candidate		Repor	ting Perio	d			
			From:			To:		
				D	ATE		A	MOUNT
Full Name				MO (t	DAY	YEAR		
Mailing Address					Į		\$	0.00
City	State	Zip Code (I	Plus 4)					
Receipt Description								
							P	AGE TOTAL
Enter Grand Total of Part I	E on Schedule I, Detailed	d Summary Page,	Section	1 4.			\$	0.00

#### SCHEDULE II

### IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECEIVED

USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS
DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD.
Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting Pe	riod	
Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.	From:	6/7/2011 To:	10/24/2011
CHUNISTEMIZED TO EXTEND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED > VALUE OF \$50,00 OR LESS I	ER CONTRIBUT	er de la como	(a) ************************************
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod (1)	\$	0.00
2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED CVALUE OF \$50:01: TO \$250:00 (FROM PAR	ŢĐ		
TOTAL for the Reporting Po	eriod (2)	\$	0.00
3. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION RECIEVED VALUE OVER \$250,00 (FROM PART G)	200		
TOTAL for the Reporting Po	eriod (3)	\$	0.00
TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD amount totals from Boxes 1,2, and 3; also enter on Page 1, Reports Cover Page,	(Add and enter Item F.)	\$	0.00

# SCHEDULE II PART F IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate			Reporting Period							
			From:			To:				
				DATE			AMOUNT			
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY:	YEAR		0.00			
Mailing Address						\$	0.00			
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4	•)							
Description of Contribution:										
Enter Grand Total of Part F on Sched Section 2.	ule II, In-Kind	d Contributions Det	ailed Sum	mary Pa	ge,		PAGE TOTAL			
Section 2.						<b>.</b>	0.00			

#### SCHEDULE II PART G

### **IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED**

**VALUE OVER \$250.00** 

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate					Reporting Period						
					Fro	m:		To:			
	· · ·						DATE			AMOUNT	
Full Name of Contributor						МО	бау	YEAR			
Mailing Address									\$	0.00	
City	State		Zip Code(F	Plus 4)							
Employer of Contributor			<u> </u>			Occupa	tion	I	<u>!</u>		
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business		City	State		Zip Code(Plus 4)		Description of Contribution				
Enter Grand Total of Part G on Summary Page, Section 3.	Schedule II	, In-Kind	Contributi	ons De	etaile	ed				PAGE TOTAL 0.00	

## STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate				Reporting Period						
Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.	From	From <u>6/7/2011</u> To: <u>10/24</u>								
			DATE AMOUNT							
To Whom Paid Chase Card Services			<b>Mo</b>	DAY	YEAR					
Mailing Address PO Box 15153	7	1	2011	\$	511.38					
City Wilmington State Zip Code (Plus 4)				ion of Exp	enditure					
DE 19886				Campaign	Credit (	Card - \$38	3.50 Hotel			
	Fiesole w/ Conshohocken Political Figures; \$65.75 Whitpain Tavern w/ Brian Miles and Steve O'Toole, campaign staff; \$12.00 parking for fundraiser; \$375.13 Flemings w/ State Chair and Candidates; \$20 Broad Axe Ta									
To Whom Paid	мо	DAY	YEAR							
FirsTrust Bank										
Mailing Address 15 E, Ridge Pik	æ		7	14	2011	\$	23.33			
City Conshohocken	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descript	tion of Exp	enditure	1				
Conditiona	PA	19428	Monthly	Service (	harge.					
<b>To Whom Paid</b> FirsTrust Bank			MO	DAY	YEAR					
Mailing Address 15 E. Ridge Pil	ke		8	16	2011	\$	19.73			
City Conshohocken	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descrip	tion of Ex	penditure	•				
Constitutioner	PA	19428	Monthly	/ Service (	Charge.					
To Whom Paid Chase Card Services			МО	DAY	yeär					
Mailing Address PO Box 15153			8	1	2011	\$	128.12			
City Wilmington	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Describ	otion of Ex	-					
Willington	DE	25039		2 - Zacha rs and Jer			with Campaign			
To Whom Paid Friends of Joe Dougherty				<b>DAY</b>	YEAR					
Mailing Address PO Box 1154		<del>_</del>	9	22	2011	\$	100.00			
City Roslyn	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descri	ption of Ex	penditur	e				
	Contribution									

						PAG	- 15				
To Whom Paid Committee to Re-Elect Dennis Z	MO.	DAY.	YEAR		"						
Mailing Address 742 Garfield	Avenue		9	22	2011	\$	100.00				
<b>City</b> Glenside	State Zip Code (Plus 4) PA 19038				Description of Expenditure Contribution						
To Whom Paid Postmaster	MO	DAY	YEAR								
Mailing Address 28 E. Airy S	9	16	2011	\$	110.00						
City Norristown	Description of Expenditure Renewal of PO Box										
To Whom Paid Pottsville City Republican Comm	МО	DAV	YEAR								
Mailing Address PO Box 313			9	6	2011	\$	25.00				
City Pottsville	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 17901	<b>Descri</b> Contri								
<b>To Whom Paid</b> Plymouth Whitemarsh Band Bo	osters		МО		YEAR:						
Mailing Address PO Box 366			8	23	2011	\$	115.00				
City Conshohocken	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 19428	Description of Expenditure Contribution								
To Whom Paid Brown-Castor '11			МО	DAY	YEAR						
Mailing Address PO Box 800	)		10	14	2011	\$	5000.00				
City West Conshohocken	<b>State</b> PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 19428	4) Description of Expenditure Contribution								
To Whom Paid FirsTrust	МО	DAY :	YEÂR								
Mailing Address 15 E. Ridge	10	) 1	7 2011	\$	19.55						
City Conshohocken		ription of E		e							

To Whom Paid			НО	DAY	YEAR				
To Whom Paid FirsTrust									
Mailing Address 15 E. Ridge Pik	10	17	2011	\$	20.58				
	Description of Expenditure								
City Conshohocken	PA	19428	Monthi	y Service C	<del></del>				
To Whom Paid Committee to Re-Elect Judge Este	МО	Ď <b>á</b> V	YEAR *						
Mailing Address 234 Egypt Road				17	2011	\$	100.00		
City Eagleville	State PA	<b>Zip Code (Plus 4)</b> 19403	<b>Descri</b> Contril	ption of Exp bution	penditure				
To Whom Paid Committee to Re-Elect Judge Patr	icia Zaffarano		MO	DAY	YEAR	·			
Malling Address PO Box 65			10	17	2011	\$	100.00		
City Ambler	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure						
Anibles	PA	19002	Contri	ibution		<u></u>			
To Whom Paid Brown-Castor '11			МО	DAY	YEAR				
Mailing Address PO Box 800			10	24	2011	\$	7500.00		
City West Conshohocken State Zip Code (Plus 4)				Description of Expenditure					
City West Conshohocken	19428	Contribution							
							PAGE TOTAL		
Enter Grand Total of Expendit	ures on Page 1, R	teport Cover Page, Item	D.			\$	13872.69		

STATEMENT OF UNPAID DEBTS

Use this Section to itemize all unpaid debts and obligations which are outstanding at the end of the reporting period

lame of Filing Committee or Candida	Repo	Reporting Period						
riends of Bruce Castor, Inc.		From	); <u> </u>	6/7/2011	To:	10/24/	2011	
				DATE			anding ce of Debt	
Name of Creditor Bruce L. Castor, Sr.			MO .	DAY	YEAR			
Mailing Address 4640 Logan Co	ourt		4	7	2004	\$	33000.00	
City Schwenksville	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4)	4) Description of Debt Loan to Campaign Committee.					
			<del></del>	DATE		Outs Bala	tanding nce of Debt	
Name of Creditor Diane S. Castor			No Market	DAY	YEAR			
Mailing Address 4640 Logan C	ourt		4	7	2004	\$	36500.00	
<b>City</b> SChwenksville	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Debt  Loan to Campaign Committee.					
Enter Grand Total of Unpaid	Debts on Page 1	, Report Cover Page,	Item G.			\$	69500.00	